
順位 安井 池田Ｂ 北Ｃ

1 3-0 3-0

2 0-3 3-0

3 0-3 0-3

順位 東Ａ 神戸Ｂ 北Ｂ

1 3-0 2-1

3 0-3 0-3

2 1-2 3-0

順位 神戸Ａ 東Ｂ 安井Ｂ

1 3-0 3-0 3-0

2 3-0 2-1

4 0-3 0-3

3 1-2 3-0

順位 中川 大野 垂井

1 3-0 3-0 3-0

3 0-3 3-0

2 3-0 3-0

4 0-3 0-3

６年生の部

北Ｂ

東Ｂ

神戸Ａ

北Ａ

中川

大野

垂井 0-3

0-3

0-3

安井Ｂ 0-3

Ｄブロック

池田Ａ

Ｃブロック 北Ａ

池田Ａ

0-3

0-3

Ｂブロック

東Ａ

神戸Ｂ

Ａブロック

北Ｃ

安井

池田Ｂ

２位

大垣北Ｂ ２位

大垣北Ａ １位

0

0

2

2

0

大垣東Ａ １位

池田Ｂ ２位

神戸Ａ ２位

安井Ａ １位

大野

池田Ａ １位

安井A

2

2

0

2

1

2

0

1

2



順位 北Ａ 東Ａ 神戸

1 2-1 3-0

2 1-2 3-0

3 0-3 0-3

順位 池田 大野Ａ 揖斐川Ａ

2 2-1 1-2

3 1-2 0-3

1 2-1 3-0

順位 揖斐川Ｂ 大野Ｂ 東Ｂ

1 3-0 3-0 3-0

3 1-2 2-1

2 2-1 3-0

4 1-2 0-3

順位 神戸Ａ 中川Ｂ 北Ｂ

1 3-0 3-0 3-0

2 3-0 3-0

3 0-3 2-1

4 0-3 1-2

Ｂブロック

池田

大野Ａ

Ａブロック

神戸

北Ａ

東Ａ

東Ｂ 0-3

Ｄブロック

垂井

垂井

神戸Ａ

中川Ｂ

北Ｂ 0-3

0-3

0-3

５年生の部

揖斐川Ａ

大野Ｂ

揖斐川Ｂ

中川Ａ

Ｃブロック 中川Ａ

0-3

0-3

2

0

1

2

1

大垣北Ａ

1

2

2

大野Ｂ ２位

揖斐川Ａ １位

大垣北Ａ １位

神戸Ａ ２位

1

0

2

2

0

2

２位

大垣東Ａ ２位

中川Ａ １位

池田

垂井 １位



順位 安井Ａ 中川Ａ 神戸Ａ

1 3-0 2-1

3 0-3 0-3

2 1-2 3-0

順位 大野 揖斐川 中川Ｂ

1 2-1 3-0 3-0

2 3-0 3-0

4 0-3 0-3

3 0-3 3-0

順位 池田 垂井 神戸Ｂ

1 3-0 3-0 3-0

2 2-1 3-0

3 1-2 3-0

4 0-3 0-3

池田

垂井

神戸Ｂ 0-3

0-3

0-3

中川Ｂ 0-3

Ｃブロック

北

Ｂブロック

東

大野

揖斐川

東

北

1-2

0-3

４年生の部

Ａブロック

神戸Ａ

安井Ａ

中川Ａ

１位安井

0

1

2

２位

１位

２位

２位

１位大垣北Ａ

大野

大垣東Ａ

神戸Ａ

池田

大垣北

2

2

2

0

2

0

0



順位 安井Ａ 東Ｂ 神戸Ｂ

1 3-0 3-0

3 0-3 0-3

2 0-3 3-0

順位 垂井Ａ 北Ａ 安井Ｃ

2 1-2 3-0

1 2-1 3-0

3 0-3 0-3

順位 東Ａ 北Ｂ 垂井Ｂ

1 2-1 2-1

3 1-2 1-2

2 1-2 2-1

順位 神戸Ａ 大野Ｂ 北Ｃ

1 3-0 3-0

3 0-3 0-3

2 0-3 3-0

順位 大野Ａ 中川 安井Ｄ

1 3-0 3-0

2 0-3 3-0

3 0-3 0-3

順位 池田Ａ 揖斐川 安井Ｂ

2 2-1 1-2

3 1-2 0-3

1 2-1 3-0

３年生以下の部

Ｆブロック

池田Ａ

揖斐川

安井Ｂ

神戸Ｂ

北Ｃ

Ｅブロック

北Ｂ

Ｄブロック

神戸Ａ

大野Ｂ

垂井Ｂ

Ｂブロック

垂井Ａ

北Ａ

安井Ｃ

Ｃブロック

Ａブロック

安井Ａ

東Ｂ

東Ａ

大野Ａ

中川

安井Ｄ

安井Ａ

大垣北Ａ

大垣東Ａ

１位

１位

１位

１位

2

垂井A ２位

安井Ｂ １位

中川Ａ ２位

1

2

0

0

大垣北Ａ

2

2

2

2

1

神戸A

神戸Ｂ ２位

池田Ａ ２位

大野 １位

大垣北Ｃ ２位

垂井Ｂ ２位

2

0

0

2

2

0

2

1

0

0

2

0


